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ETHICS 

CLIENT TRUST ACCOUNTING  

SCHOOL SCHEDULE 

2010 

LOS ANGELES CLASSES  SAN FRANCISCO CLASSES 

CLASS DAY DATE TIME  CLASS DAY DATE TIME 

Ethics Thursday 02 11/10 9a – 4p      

CTA Friday 02/12/10 9a – 12p      

         

Ethics Thursday 03/25/10 9a – 4p  Ethics Thursday 03/04/10 9a – 4p 

CTA Friday 03/26/10 9a – 12p  CTA Friday 03/05/10 9a – 12p 

         

Ethics Thursday 05/20/10 9a – 4p  Ethics Thursday 05/06/10 9a – 4p 

CTA Friday 05/21/10 9a – 12p  CTA Friday 05/07/10 9a – 12p 

         

Ethics Thursday 06/24/10 9a – 4p  Ethics Thursday 06/10/10 9a – 4p 

CTA Friday 06/25/10 9a – 12p  CTA Friday 06/11/10  9a – 12p 

         

Ethics Thursday 08/12/10 9a – 4p  Ethics Thursday 08/26/10 9a – 4p 

CTA Friday 08/13/10 9a – 12p  CTA Friday 08/27/10 9a – 12p 

         

Ethics Thursday 10/28/10 9a – 4p  Ethics Thursday 10/07/10 9a – 4p 

CTA Friday 10/29/10 9a – 12p  CTA Friday 10/08/10 9a – 12p 

         

Ethics Thursday 12/02/10 9a – 4p  Ethics Thursday 12/09/10 9a – 4p 

CTA Friday 12/03/10 9a – 12p  CTA Friday 12/10/10 9a – 12p 



 


